
MP

1 . MORIER Soizic 2004 FRA NANGIS NATATION 50.43 53.53

2 . THIESSELIN Phoebe 2004 FRA NANGIS NATATION 56.15 ---

3 . LABILLOY Sandy 2004 FRA NANGIS NATATION 58.95 ---

4 . CLAIRET Emmanuelle 2004 FRA NANGIS NATATION 1:06.91 ---

5 . JALET Cassy 2004 FRA NANGIS NATATION 1:10.77 ---

6 . CELERIER Pascaline 2004 FRA NANGIS NATATION 1:11.19 ---

7 . HDOUCH Sabrine 2004 FRA NANGIS NATATION 1:18.65 ---

MP

1 . MOREAU Florian 2004 FRA NANGIS NATATION 44.59 45.02

2 . MENEY Paul 2004 FRA NANGIS NATATION 49.64 53.69

3 . SMALL Ronan 2004 FRA NANGIS NATATION 51.26 55.03

4 . BOULAY Pierre 2004 FRA NANGIS NATATION 58.82 56.22

5 . ASLANGUL Pierre 2004 FRA NANGIS NATATION 1:00.74 ---

MP

1 . FEULVARC'H Elodie 2003 FRA NANGIS NATATION 36.96 37.94

MP

1 . CARPENTIER Maxime 2003 FRA NANGIS NATATION 37.73 40.71

2 . TOME Hugo 2003 FRA NANGIS NATATION 39.23 40.59

3 . DE OLIVEIRA Lucas 2003 FRA NANGIS NATATION 45.90 48.16

4 . PEAN Guillaume 2003 FRA NANGIS NATATION 53.94 ---

5 . RUBINETTI Quentin 2003 FRA NANGIS NATATION 55.43 ---

6 . GOUJAT Baptiste 2003 FRA NANGIS NATATION 56.00 ---

7 . GERBAULT Gabriel Gibril 2003 FRA NANGIS NATATION 58.10 ---

MP

1 . DUBOIS Théo 2002 FRA NANGIS NATATION 32.67 32.82

2 . GRANDI Hugo 2002 FRA NANGIS NATATION 37.18 37.78

3 . GIRAUT Nolann 2002 FRA NANGIS NATATION 40.05 42.68

4 . MUNGALA Carl 2002 FRA NANGIS NATATION 40.19 ---

5 . POTHERAT Alexandre 2002 FRA NANGIS NATATION 40.42 44.15

6 . BRIQUET Lucas 2002 FRA NANGIS NATATION 42.48 49.44

7 . THIESSELIN Mattéo 2002 FRA NANGIS NATATION 43.03 ---

8 . PYZIKIEWIEZ Michel 2002 FRA NANGIS NATATION 44.69 48.30

POUSSINES 2 Dames

BENJAMINES 1 Dames

Animation club
à Nangis

le mercredi 15 octobre 2014

Bassin de 25 mètres

50 Nage Libre

POUSSINS 2 Messieurs

BENJAMINS 1 Messieurs

BENJAMINS 2 Messieurs
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Animation club
à Nangis

le mercredi 15 octobre 2014

Bassin de 25 mètres

MP

1 . HUYGHE Apolline 2001 FRA NANGIS NATATION 41.84 40.72

MP

1 . JOLLY Damien 2001 FRA NANGIS NATATION 35.68 ---

2 . SAUSSIER Quentin 2001 FRA NANGIS NATATION 37.36 ---

MP

1 . LECOURT Camille 2000 FRA NANGIS NATATION 35.05 32.91

2 . BLAIRE Léa 2000 FRA NANGIS NATATION 35.30 34.53

3 . WAUQUIER Océane 2000 FRA NANGIS NATATION 37.43 36.89

4 . POTHERAT Chloé 2000 FRA NANGIS NATATION 37.96 37.72

5 . VITTU Noémie 2000 FRA NANGIS NATATION 42.84 ---

6 . PEAN Marcelline 2000 FRA NANGIS NATATION 45.62 45.28

MP

1 . BALLOT Paul 2000 FRA NANGIS NATATION 29.94 29.39

2 . NICOLLE Thomas 2000 FRA NANGIS NATATION 32.86 33.36

3 . GERIN Axel 2000 FRA NANGIS NATATION 33.14 33.28

4 . GARYGA Eliott 2000 FRA NANGIS NATATION 34.18 33.36

5 . BARRAULT Jordan 2000 FRA NANGIS NATATION 35.51 35.19

6 . ARAB Adel 2000 FRA NANGIS NATATION 41.24 43.44

7 . DESAINTJEAN Aurélien 2000 FRA NANGIS NATATION 41.97 ---

8 . REDJAL Mattéo 2000 FRA NANGIS NATATION 45.46 ---

MP

1 . FOURNET Aurore 1999 FRA NANGIS NATATION 1:10.25 ---

MP

1 . MOREAU Quentin 1998 FRA NANGIS NATATION 30.81 29.99

2 . LIEGEY Clément 1998 FRA NANGIS NATATION 35.03 ---

MP

1 . BOURNAZEL Alison 1997 FRA NANGIS NATATION 57.01 ---

MP

1 . HUYGHE Théodore 1997 FRA NANGIS NATATION 28.89 29.16

2 . GERIN Valentin 1997 FRA NANGIS NATATION 29.81 28.44

50 Nage Libre (suite)

JUNIORS 1 Dames

CADETTES 1 Dames

CADETS 2 Messieurs

JUNIORS 1 Messieurs

MINIMES 1 Dames

MINIMES 2 Dames

MINIMES 1 Messieurs

MINIMES 2 Messieurs
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Animation club
à Nangis

le mercredi 15 octobre 2014

Bassin de 25 mètres

MP

1 . SCHWALLINGER Camille 1992 FRA NANGIS NATATION 38.07 ---

MP

1 . MALIGOT Florian 1991 FRA NANGIS NATATION 27.64 27.63

MP

1 . TOURNIER Sabrina 1971 FRA NANGIS NATATION 40.72 39.02

2 . SIMON Corinne 1966 FRA NANGIS NATATION 43.52 42.45

3 . FOURCOT Josiane 1958 FRA NANGIS NATATION 46.00 45.56

4 . GERERAL Séverine 1983 FRA NANGIS NATATION 57.90 ---

MP

1 . PIERRARD Samuel 1970 FRA NANGIS NATATION 29.72 29.65

2 . LOURENCO Jérôme 1987 FRA NANGIS NATATION 29.79 27.54

3 . VERNIN Frédéric 1975 FRA NANGIS NATATION 31.51 31.47

4 . FOURCOT Didier 1957 FRA NANGIS NATATION 38.47 35.07

MP

1 . MORIER Soizic 2004 FRA NANGIS NATATION 1:05.45 1:05.60

2 . CELERIER Pascaline 2004 FRA NANGIS NATATION 1:06.62 ---

3 . THIESSELIN Phoebe 2004 FRA NANGIS NATATION 1:08.18 ---

4 . JALET Cassy 2004 FRA NANGIS NATATION 1:08.71 ---

5 . HDOUCH Sabrine 2004 FRA NANGIS NATATION 1:12.43 ---

6 . CLAIRET Emmanuelle 2004 FRA NANGIS NATATION 1:23.60 ---

7 . LABILLOY Sandy 2004 FRA NANGIS NATATION 1:25.81 ---

MP

1 . MOREAU Florian 2004 FRA NANGIS NATATION 55.30 56.15

2 . MENEY Paul 2004 FRA NANGIS NATATION 58.21 1:00.89

3 . SMALL Ronan 2004 FRA NANGIS NATATION 1:00.00 58.90

4 . ASLANGUL Pierre 2004 FRA NANGIS NATATION 1:17.70 ---

5 . BOULAY Pierre 2004 FRA NANGIS NATATION 1:22.03 1:22.20

MP

1 . FEULVARC'H Elodie 2003 FRA NANGIS NATATION 51.26 53.52

50 Nage Libre (suite)

BENJAMINES 1 Dames

POUSSINES 2 Dames

50 Brasse

POUSSINS 2 Messieurs

SENIORS Dames

SENIORS Messieurs

MAITRES Dames

MAITRES Messieurs
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Animation club
à Nangis

le mercredi 15 octobre 2014

Bassin de 25 mètres

MP

1 . TOME Hugo 2003 FRA NANGIS NATATION 54.14 55.85

2 . DE OLIVEIRA Lucas 2003 FRA NANGIS NATATION 55.44 58.76

3 . CARPENTIER Maxime 2003 FRA NANGIS NATATION 56.40 58.25

4 . PEAN Guillaume 2003 FRA NANGIS NATATION 1:02.74 ---

5 . RUBINETTI Quentin 2003 FRA NANGIS NATATION 1:03.06 ---

6 . GERBAULT Gabriel Gibril 2003 FRA NANGIS NATATION 1:03.85 ---

7 . GOUJAT Baptiste 2003 FRA NANGIS NATATION 1:06.67 ---

MP

1 . POTHERAT Alexandre 2002 FRA NANGIS NATATION 48.34 46.58

2 . DUBOIS Théo 2002 FRA NANGIS NATATION 49.24 48.09

3 . BRIQUET Lucas 2002 FRA NANGIS NATATION 49.81 56.02

4 . GIRAUT Nolann 2002 FRA NANGIS NATATION 50.19 53.34

5 . GRANDI Hugo 2002 FRA NANGIS NATATION 50.84 54.06

6 . MUNGALA Carl 2002 FRA NANGIS NATATION 51.20 1:01.05

7 . THIESSELIN Mattéo 2002 FRA NANGIS NATATION 54.00 ---

8 . PYZIKIEWIEZ Michel 2002 FRA NANGIS NATATION 1:04.84 1:11.65

MP

1 . HUYGHE Apolline 2001 FRA NANGIS NATATION 51.56 ---

MP

1 . JOLLY Damien 2001 FRA NANGIS NATATION 52.86 ---

2 . SAUSSIER Quentin 2001 FRA NANGIS NATATION 54.32 ---

MP

1 . BLAIRE Léa 2000 FRA NANGIS NATATION 42.04 40.28

2 . LECOURT Camille 2000 FRA NANGIS NATATION 48.31 44.89

3 . POTHERAT Chloé 2000 FRA NANGIS NATATION 48.62 45.59

4 . WAUQUIER Océane 2000 FRA NANGIS NATATION 49.64 48.09

5 . PEAN Marcelline 2000 FRA NANGIS NATATION 53.08 55.11

6 . VITTU Noémie 2000 FRA NANGIS NATATION 54.27 ---

50 Brasse (suite)

MINIMES 2 Dames

MINIMES 1 Dames

MINIMES 1 Messieurs

Messieurs

BENJAMINS 1 Messieurs

BENJAMINS 2
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Animation club
à Nangis

le mercredi 15 octobre 2014

Bassin de 25 mètres

MP

1 . BALLOT Paul 2000 FRA NANGIS NATATION 40.10 39.91

2 . GARYGA Eliott 2000 FRA NANGIS NATATION 40.40 42.19

3 . BARRAULT Jordan 2000 FRA NANGIS NATATION 44.78 44.10

4 . NICOLLE Thomas 2000 FRA NANGIS NATATION 46.05 45.74

5 . GERIN Axel 2000 FRA NANGIS NATATION 46.37 49.10

6 . ARAB Adel 2000 FRA NANGIS NATATION 48.79 54.35

7 . REDJAL Mattéo 2000 FRA NANGIS NATATION 51.88 ---

8 . DESAINTJEAN Aurélien 2000 FRA NANGIS NATATION 59.50 ---

MP

1 . FOURNET Aurore 1999 FRA NANGIS NATATION 1:13.15 ---

MP

1 . MOREAU Quentin 1998 FRA NANGIS NATATION 40.06 40.38

2 . LIEGEY Clément 1998 FRA NANGIS NATATION 52.51 ---

MP

1 . BOURNAZEL Alison 1997 FRA NANGIS NATATION 1:08.78 ---

MP

1 . HUYGHE Théodore 1997 FRA NANGIS NATATION 37.62 36.54

2 . GERIN Valentin 1997 FRA NANGIS NATATION 39.62 42.52

MP

1 . SCHWALLINGER Camille 1992 FRA NANGIS NATATION 39.76 ---

MP

1 . MALIGOT Florian 1991 FRA NANGIS NATATION 34.01 33.60

MP

1 . TOURNIER Sabrina 1971 FRA NANGIS NATATION 45.78 45.27

2 . SIMON Corinne 1966 FRA NANGIS NATATION 47.06 43.45

3 . FOURCOT Josiane 1958 FRA NANGIS NATATION 1:07.84 1:08.01

4 . GERERAL Séverine 1983 FRA NANGIS NATATION 1:20.68 ---

MP

1 . LOURENCO Jérôme 1987 FRA NANGIS NATATION 40.84 38.78

2 . PIERRARD Samuel 1970 FRA NANGIS NATATION 42.40 41.09

3 . VERNIN Frédéric 1975 FRA NANGIS NATATION 44.71 ---

4 . FOURCOT Didier 1957 FRA NANGIS NATATION 47.37 44.15

50 Brasse (suite)

JUNIORS 1 Messieurs

SENIORS Messieurs

MAITRES Messieurs

SENIORS Dames

JUNIORS 1 Dames

MAITRES Dames

MINIMES 2 Messieurs

CADETTES 1 Dames

CADETS 2 Messieurs
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